( 山锐集团（香港）有限公司
SHANRUI HOLDING (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
Light starter capacitor CBB13(PPN)
Polypropylene Film Capacitor Type：CBB13
◆ 特性：
● 低等效串联阻抗。
● 损耗因素小、绝缘电阻高
● 电容量和损耗因素功能温

：
Polypropylene film capacitor characteristic curve：
InkEpoxy ResinCPWiresSpray Layers
Polypropylene film
Aluminum foil
( 山锐集团（香港）有限公司
SHANRUI HOLDING (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
◆ 外形尺寸（mm）表
Dimension Lists （mm）
( 山锐集团（香港）有限公司
SHANRUI HOLDING (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
Cap Code Cap Value uF Part No
Dimensions（mm）
Wmax T max H max P ±1.0
250VDC
102 0.0010 PPN102J(K)250V 12.0 5.5 9.5 8.5
122 0.0012 PPN122J(K)250V 12.0 5.5 9.5 8.5
152 0.0015 PPN152J(K)250V 12.0 5.5 9.5 8.5
182 0.0018 PPN182J(K)250V 12.0 5.5 9.5 8.5
222 0.0022 PPN222J(K)250V 12.0 5.5 9.5 8.5
332 0.0033 PPN332J(K)250V 12.0 6.5 10.0 8.5
392 0.0039 PPN392J(K)250V 12.0 6.5 10.0 8.5
472 0.0047 PPN472J(K)250V 12.0 6.5 10.0 8.5
562 0.0056 PPN562J(K)250V 12.0 7.0 11.0 8.5
682 0.0068 PPN682J(K)250V 12.0 7.0 11.0 8.5
822 0.0082 PPN822J(K)250V 14.0 7.0 11.5 10.0
103 0.010 PPN103J(K)250V 14.0 7.0 11.5 10.0
123 0.012 PPN123J(K)250V 18.0 6.0 11.5 14.0
153 0.015 PPN153J(K)250V 18.0 6.0 11.5 14.0
183 0.018 PPN183J(K)250V 18.0 6.5 11.5 14.0
223 0.022 PPN223J(K)250V 18.0 7.0 12.0 14.0
273 0.027 PPN273J(K)250V 18.0 7.0 13.5 14.0
333 0.033 PPN333J(K)250V 18.0 7.5 14.0 14.0
393 0.039 PPN393J(K)250V 18.0 8.0 14.5 14.0
473 0.047 PPN473J(K)250V 18.0 8.5 15.5 14.0
563 0.056 PPN563J(K)250V 22.5 8.0 16.5 19.0
683 0.068 PPN683J(K)250V 22.5 8.5 17.0 19.0
823 0.082 PPN823J(K)250V 22.5 9.0 17.5 19.0
104 0.10 PPN104J(K)250V 22.5 10.0 18.0 19.0
124 0.12 PPN124J(K)250V 25.0 11.0 21.0 21.0
154 0.15 PPN154J(K)250V 25.0 11.0 21.0 21.0
184 0.18 PPN184J(K)250V 29.0 11.0 23.0 25.0
224 0.22 PPN224J(K)250V 29.0 11.0 23.0 25.0
274 0.27 PPN274J(K)250V 29.0 13.0 25.0 25.0
334 0.33 PPN334J(K)250V 30.0 15.0 26.0 25.0
聚丙烯膜电容器 CBB13
Polypropylene Film Capacitor
Type：CBB13
产品图
Product image
( 山锐集团（香港）有限公司
SHANRUI HOLDING (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
394 0.39 PPN394J(K)250V 30.0 17.0 28.0 25.0
474 0.47 PPN474J(K)250V 30.0 18.0 29.0 25.0
400VDC
102 0.001 PPN102J(K)400V 13.5 6.0 10.0 10.0
122 0.0012 PPN122J(K)400V 13.5 6.0 10.0 10.0
152 0.0015 PPN152J(K)400V 13.5 6.0 10.0 10.0
182 0.0018 PPN182J(K)400V 13.5 6.0 10.0 10.0
222 0.0022 PPN222J(K)400V 13.5 6.0 10.0 10.0
272 0.0027 PPN272J(K)400V 13.5 6.0 10.0 10.0
332 0.0033 PPN332J(K)400V 13.5 6.0 10.0 10.0
392 0.0039 PPN392J(K)400V 15.0 6.0 11.5 11.0
472 0.0047 PPN472J(K)400V 15.0 6.0 11.5 11.0
562 0.0056 PPN562J(K)400V 15.0 7.0 12.0 11.0